FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
PARKFIGHT LTD

PARKING AT UK AIRPORTS LTD
PARKING ENFORCEMENT LIMITED

PARK INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
PARKLANDS PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
PARK LANE DEMOLITION LIMITED
PARK PROJECTS LTD

PARK REAL ESTATE AND CONSTRUCTION
LIMITED

PARKSIDE (KENDAL) LIMITED
PARKSTONE MAINTENANCE (2003) LTD.
PARMERA ELECTRICAL LIMITED

PARO BAU PLAN LTD.

PARQUET AND MORE LIMITED
PARRYMOOR LTD

PARRYWEST ESTATES LTD

PARTAGAS LIMITED

PARTNERS CSM LTD

PARTYFANS LIMITED

PASSAU COMPANY LIMITED

PASS IT ON SERVICES LIMITED
PASTA & SUSHI LIMITED

PASTERFORD LIMITED

PATELLA CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
PATHFINDER PROJECT MANAGEMENT (UK)
LTD

PAT JONES & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PAT'S SHOP LTD

PAT TEST DIRECT LTD

PATTYFIELD WAREHOUSE LIMITED
PAUL BALE DESIGNS LIMITED
PAULETT LOGISTICS LIMITED

PAUL GREEN CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PAUL MARSHALL LIMITED

PAULO'S BOUTIQUE LTD

PAUL'S PROTEC LTD

PAUL'S TILING SOLUTIONS LTD
PAULYVONNE SERVICES LTD

PAVELIN HAULAGE LIMITED

PAVIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
PAVNELLS LTD

PAVON NEW HOMES LIMITED

PAWS FOR SOMETHING LTD

PAX GLOBAL LTD

PAYIT2 LTD

PAYROLL & VAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PBC DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

PBL PRODUCTS LTD

P.B PIPEWORK LTD

PBS LOGISTICS LIMITED

P C DEALS LIMITED

PC4 MAINTENANCE LIMITED

PC-HUS LIMITED

PDA STUFF LIMITED

PDB FABRICATION LIMITED

PDCACERT CERTIFICATION OF
MANAGEMENTSYSTEMS LTD.

06695408
06695907
06687458
04072006
05452045
05670432
05753497
06043232

04882075
03764298
06694454
06690845
05836490
04529526
06768495
03903921
06848009
05668416
05662470
04457244
05831586
05627685
05274535
06006946

03944783
06581238
06444595
05684615
06444899
06445110
06366455
06086882
06444156
04891369
06688925
05559849
05557021
06446001
04669618
04284548
06691603
06690650
06692985
04282242
05039562
05407666
06691695
04743599
04302094
06690326
05692686
04894261
06361625
06203234

PDFFACTORY.NET LIMITED

PDG TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PDL BUILDERS (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

PD SPORTS LIMITED

PEACE TRAVEL LIMITED

PEACH MELBA TRADING LIMITED

PEACOCKS RESIDENTIAL LIMITED

PEAKE SERVICES LIMITED

PEARL EXECUTIVE CARS LTD

PEARL JEWELLERS LTD

PEARL TREASURY SYSTEMS LIMITED

PEARMAIN LIMITED

PEEL BUILDING SOLUTIONS (UK) LIMITED

PEGAMO LIMITED

PELICAN FOOD SERVICES LIMITED

PELIZAR SHIPPING LTD

PELURIA LIMITED

THE PELVIC FLOOR COMPANY LIMITED

PEMBERTON MORTGAGES LIMITED

PEMBROKE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

PEMS SERVICES (STOURPORT) LIMITED

PENDALE LIMITED

PENHALE COMMERCIAL SERVICES LTD

PENINSULAR TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

PENNINE ALE LIMITED

PENSE'E LTD

PENSIONS INVESTMENT NETWORK
INTERNATIONAL LTD

PENZL-BIKES LIMITED

PEOPLE MATTER @ WORK LIMITED

PEOPLE NOT PROPERTY LTD

THE PEOPLES CARTRIDGE COMPANY
LIMITED

PEOPLE TO PEOPLE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

THE PEOPLE"S COMMUNITY CENTRE LTD

PEP MEDIA & CONSULT LIMITED

P.E.P. WEGENER UK LIMITED

P.E. RAMSAY LIMITED

PERCEPTION SERVICES LTD

PERFECT GROUP NORWAY LIMITED

THE PERFUME ROOMS LTD

PERMANENT ROOFING LIMITED

PERSONAL BEST (GB) LIMITED

PERSONAL BEST (UK) LIMITED

PERSONALIZED GIFTS LIMITED

PERTHDEAN LTD

PESTOB VENTURES (UK) LIMITED

PESULIMA BEHEER LIMITED

PETER A SMITH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PETER BELLINGHAM LIMITED

PETERBOROUGH AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

PETER GARNER LTD

PETER HARRISON BUILDING LTD

PETER HOFFMANN M-A-H-T- BBM
LIMITED

PETER MCCRORY LIMITED

04200519
04872107
06367684
05764155
06690269
05680599
04284575
03497569
04172964
06367824
03937994
03677912
06865762
06596067
04314682
05792496
06445789
06000199
03884297
03629109
00791221
01255704
06690562
06361205
05172325
05755683
05541029

05828495
05090511
06283867
05215186

03630420

05604322
06571567
04218492
06365597
06107304
06691262
06690542
05820359
05222970
05222147
05558007
06367404
04798596
06695656
06367138
00861933
06583876
04740597
06691538
05662416

06868391
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